
PARTICIPANTS SELECTED FOR 

 

E M COURSE 2018 (SEP TO DEC 2018) 
 

Sl NAME Email Phone 

No    

1 Deepika Shetty deepika.jeeva@gmail.com 9448494739 

2 Patil Gajanan Suresh gajananpatil404@gmail.com 9833825856 

3 Dinesh Kumar Purohit purohitdineshamrita@yahoo.com 7728886067 

4 Senkathirvanan K senkathirvanan@gmail.com 8825554965 

5 G. Sandhya sandhya.giri96@gmail.com 8667753855 

6 Devendra Kumar Mishra devendramishra90@gmail.com 9869901332 

7 Aashka Tarun Patel aashkatarun@gmail.com 7019482100 

8 Surekha Ramineni surekha.ramineni@gmail.com 8951443301 

9 Apoorva A reddyapoorva02@gmail.com 9663933992 

10 Arun Kumar Tummala aruntummala@bhel.in 7799915566 

11 Shaik Mazaruddin mazaruddin@bhel.in 9290532181 

12 Ribhu Chowdhury chowdhury.ribhu4@gmail.com 9051563621 

13 Hari Krishna Rajput rajputbhilai@gmail.com 8718888064 

14 Smita Sharma envirosmita@yahoo.com  7014095217 

15 Rakesh Behera r.behera009@gmail.com     9437831504 

16 Arpitha M S arpithams1947@gmail.com 7550229228 

17 Sai omkari P omkari.cee17@bmsce.ac.in 9980468138 

18 Dr.Droupti Yadav droupti.yadav@gmail.com     9305345442 

19 Smrutiprava Mohanty smruti.rakhi@gmail.com 9861518284 

20 Swadhina Priyadarsini swadhinap27@gmail.com 7205641445 

21 Rajdeep Chatterjee rajdeep.ind18@gmail.com 9038590928 

22 Shantanu Kalambi shantanukalambi@gmail.com 7030463239 

23 Aditya Aashok Battin adie.battin@gmail.com 9739636259 

24 Neha Kishor Katkar neha.k.katkar@gmail.com 9167634649 

25 Phalgun Madhusudan phalgun.madhusudan@gmail.com 7760273795 

26 C.T.Padmakumar ctpadmakumar@gmail.com     9447453316 

27 Sanghamitra G sanghamitra.guhathakurta@gmail.com 7709753810 

28 Neha Tanwar nehatanwar.01@gmail.com 9268738480 

29 Sowmya GS sowmyags35@gmail.com 7795112168 

30 Anajana Krishnamurthy anju104@gmail.com 8792365875 

31 Chathura Viswanath chathura1995oct@gmail.com 8088655511 

32 Hirak Sarkar yuktibadi_hirak@yahoo.com 9434568064 

33 Karam Veer Singh kv_stps@yahoo.co.in 9765405972 

34 K Anirudh anirudhkishore96@gmail.com 8130283069 

35 Praveen Kumar Tiwari praveen@netsolwater.com 9953651996 

36 Madhumita Dey madhumitapost@gmail.com 9572300997 

37 Sara Kunnath sarakuath15@gmail.com       9620062301 

38 Chavare Amruta Jagdish amrutachavare@gmail.com     9689100282  
39 Girish Nashi nashigk@gmail.com      9448071641 

40 Amaresh Nashi amareshnashi@gmail.com    9448350641  

 


